b g

YENEPOYA

(DEEMED

TO BE UNIVERSITY )

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

04.09.2023

IV semester (CBCS) BOT Examination of September 2023 Session

Date Day Time Subjects QP Code
21.09.2023 | Thursday | 10.00am to12.30pm | Part A: Research Methodology D118
Part B: Biostatistics D119
National Service Scheme III OE301
First Aid & Basic Life Support OE104
. Yoga OE102
99.09.2023 Friday 10.00am to 11.30am
Positive Psychology OE109
Basics of Aerobics OE110
23.09.2023 | Saturday | 10.00am to 12.30pm | Pharmacology D120
25.09.2023 | Monday 10.00am to 12.30pm | Introduction of Occupational D121
Therapy II
27.09.2023 | Wednesday | 10.00am to 12.30pm | Therapeutic Exercises and D122
Activities
29.09.2023 Friday 10.00am to 11.30am | Environmental Studies D123
30.09.2023 | Saturday | 10.00am to 11.30am | Occupational Performance-ADL, | D124
Work & Leisure

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Note: Date for Practical Examination will be commenced from 03.10.2023




b g

YENEPOYA

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

04.09.2023

IV semester BOT (Repeater) Examination of September 2023 Session

Date Day Time Subjects QP Code

21.09.2023 | Thursday | 10.00am to 1.00pm | Introduction of OTII | 7163

*

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Note: Date for Practical Examination will be commenced from 03.10.2023




b g

YENEPOYA

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

04.09.2023

VI semester BOT Examination of September 2023 Session

Date Day Time Subjects QP Code
22.09.2023 Friday 10.00am to 12.00pm | Sociology 7175
26.09.2023 | Tuesday | 10.00am to 1.00pm Occupational Therapy in | 7172
Orthopedics

30.09.2023 | Saturday | 10.00am to 1.00pm Occupational Therapy in | 7173
Neurosciences

03.10.2023 | Tuesday | 10.00am to 1.00pm Clinical Neurology & 7174
Neurosurgery

*

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Note: Date for Practical Examination will be commenced from 05.10.2023




